2025 Techmester

Agenda

Time Description Location Notes

DAY ONE

Receive camp items,
9:30-10:45 AM Students Move In Morris Hall room keys, set up in
assigned room.

11:00 AM- Lunch Tecumseh Dining o, o ts are welcome
12:00 PM Hall
12:15-1:00 PM Guided campus tours Campus Parents are welcome

Welcome and

Orientation Red Skelton
1:00-2:00 PM . , Performing Arts Parents are welcome
Greetings from VU’s
. Center
President

VU staff will chaperone
As assigned student groups to
assigned location

Camper Specialized

2:30-5:00 PM Workshops

5:00-5:30 PM Break Morris Hall



Time

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-9:00 PM

9:00-10:00PM

DAY TWWO

7:30-8:15 AM

8:30-11:00 AM

11:15 AM-
12:15 PM

12:30-5:00 PM

5:00-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-9:00 PM

Description

Dinner

Evening Activities

Prepare for Lights Out

Breakfast

Camper Specialized
Workshops

Lunch

Camper Specialized
Workshops

Break

Dinner

Evening Activities

Location Notes

Tecumseh Dining
Hall

Bowling, Swimming,

As assigned Outdoor Games

Morris Hall

Tecumseh Dining
Hall

As assigned

Tecumseh Dining
Hall

As assigned

Morris Hall

Tecumseh Dining
Hall

Bowling, Swimming,

As assigned Outdoor Games



Time

9:00-10:00 PM

DAY THREE

7:30-8:15 AM

8:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

12:00-12:45 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

Description

Prepare for Lights Out

Breakfast

Camper Specialized
Workshops

Lunch

Closing Ceremonies

Students Move Out

Location Notes

Morris Hall

Tecumseh Dining
Hall

As assigned

Delivered to
Assigned
workshop space

Red Skelton

Performing Arts Parents are welcome
Center

Morris Hall Parents are required
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