2025 Techmester

Agenda

Time	Description	Location	Notes
DAY ONE			
9:30-10:45 AM	Students Move In	Morris Hall	Receive camp items, room keys, set up in assigned room.
11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	Lunch	Tecumseh Dining Hall	Parents are welcome
12:15-1:00 PM	Guided campus tours	Campus	Parents are welcome
1:00-2:00 PM	Welcome and Orientation Greetings from VU's President	Red Skelton Performing Arts Center	Parents are welcome
2:30-5:00 PM	Camper Specialized Workshops	As assigned	VU staff will chaperone student groups to assigned location
5:00-5:30 PM	Break	Morris Hall	

Time	Description	Location	Notes
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	Tecumseh Dining Hall	
6:30-9:00 PM	Evening Activities	As assigned	Bowling, Swimming, Outdoor Games
9:00-10:00PM	Prepare for Lights Out	Morris Hall	
DAY TWO			
7:30-8:15 AM	Breakfast	Tecumseh Dining Hall	
8:30-11:00 AM	Camper Specialized Workshops	As assigned	
11:15 AM- 12:15 PM	Lunch	Tecumseh Dining Hall	
12:30-5:00 PM	Camper Specialized Workshops	As assigned	
5:00-5:30 PM	Break	Morris Hall	
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	Tecumseh Dining Hall	
6:30-9:00 PM	Evening Activities	As assigned	Bowling, Swimming, Outdoor Games

Time	Description	Location	Notes
9:00-10:00 PM	Prepare for Lights Out	Morris Hall	
DAY THREE			
7:30-8:15 AM	Breakfast	Tecumseh Dining Hall	
8:30-11:00 AM	Camper Specialized Workshops	As assigned	
11:00-11:30 AM	Lunch	Delivered to Assigned workshop space	
12:00-12:45 PM	Closing Ceremonies	Red Skelton Performing Arts Center	Parents are welcome
1:00-2:00 PM	Students Move Out	Morris Hall	Parents are required